GAMMA MISURE TWISTER PLUS
(FerramentaOnline 6/9/2024)
Product label Item code Ø (mm) L totale (mm) L utile (mm)
Twister sds+ drill bit 4x110 110D04L0110 4 110 50
Twister sds+ drill bit 4x160 110D04L0160 4 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 5x110 110D05L0110 5 110 50
Twister sds+ drill bit 5x160 110D05L0160 5 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 5x210 110D05L0210 5 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 5x310 110D05L0310 5 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 5,5x110 110D05.5L0110 5.5 110 50
Twister sds+ drill bit 5,5x160 110D05.5L0160 5.5 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 5,5x260 110D05.5L0260 5.5 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 5,5x310 110D05.5L0310 5.5 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 6x110 110D06L0110 6 110 50
Twister sds+ drill bit 6x160 110D06L0160 6 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 6x210 110D06L0210 6 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 6x260 110D06L0260 6 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 6x310 110D06L0310 6 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 6x460 110D06L0460 6 460 400
Twister sds+ drill bit 6,5x210 110D06.5L0210 6.5 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 6.5x110 110D06.5L0110 6.5 110 50
Twister sds+ drill bit 6.5x160 110D06.5L0160 6.5 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 6.5x260 110D06.5L0260 6.5 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 7x110 110D07L0110 7 110 50
Twister sds+ drill bit 7x160 110D07L0160 7 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 7x210 110D07L0210 7 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 7x260 110D07L0260 7 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 8x1000 110D08L1000 8 1000 940
Twister sds+ drill bit 8x110 110D08L0110 8 110 50
Twister sds+ drill bit 8x160 110D08L0160 8 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 8x210 110D08L0210 8 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 8x260 110D08L0260 8 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 8x310 110D08L0310 8 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 8x410 110D08L0410 8 410 350
Twister sds+ drill bit 8x460 110D08L0460 8 460 400
Twister sds+ drill bit 8x610 110D08L0610 8 610 550
Twister sds+ drill bit 9x160 110D09L0160 9 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 9x210 110D09L0210 9 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 10x1000 110D10L1000 10 1000 940
Twister sds+ drill bit 10x110 110D10L0110 10 110 50
Twister sds+ drill bit 10x160 110D10L0160 10 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 10x210 110D10L0210 10 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 10x260 110D10L0260 10 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 10x310 110D10L0310 10 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 10x410 110D10L0410 10 410 350
Twister sds+ drill bit 10x460 110D10L0460 10 460 400
Twister sds+ drill bit 10x610 110D10L0610 10 610 550
Twister sds+ drill bit 11x160 110D11L0160 11 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 11x210 110D11L0210 11 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 12x1000 110D12L1000 12 1000 940
Twister sds+ drill bit 12x160 110D12L0160 12 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 12x210 110D12L0210 12 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 12x260 110D12L0260 12 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 12x310 110D12L0310 12 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 12x410 110D12L0410 12 410 350
Twister sds+ drill bit 12x460 110D12L0460 12 460 400
Twister sds+ drill bit 12x610 110D12L0610 12 610 550
Twister sds+ drill bit 13x160 110D13L0160 13 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 13x210 110D13L0210 13 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 13x260 110D13L0260 13 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 13x310 110D13L0310 13 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 13x410 110D13L0410 13 410 350
Twister sds+ drill bit 14x1000 110D14L1000 14 1000 940
Twister sds+ drill bit 14x160 110D14L0160 14 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 14x210 110D14L0210 14 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 14x260 110D14L0260 14 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 14x310 110D14L0310 14 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 14x410 110D14L0410 14 410 350
Twister sds+ drill bit 14x460 110D14L0460 14 460 400
Twister sds+ drill bit 14x610 110D14L0610 14 610 550
Twister sds+ drill bit 15x160 110D15L0160 15 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 15x210 110D15L0210 15 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 15x260 110D15L0260 15 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 15x310 110D15L0310 15 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 16x1000 110D16L1000 16 1000 940
Twister sds+ drill bit 16x160 110D16L0160 16 160 100
Twister sds+ drill bit 16x210 110D16L0210 16 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 16x260 110D16L0260 16 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 16x310 110D16L0310 16 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 16x410 110D16L0410 16 410 350
Twister sds+ drill bit 16x460 110D16L0460 16 460 400
Twister sds+ drill bit 16x610 110D16L0610 16 610 550
Twister sds+ drill bit 18x1000 110D18L1000 18 1000 940
Twister sds+ drill bit 18x210 110D18L0210 18 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 18x260 110D18L0260 18 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 18x310 110D18L0310 18 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 18x410 110D18L0410 18 410 350
Twister sds+ drill bit 18x460 110D18L0460 18 460 400
Twister sds+ drill bit 18x610 110D18L0610 18 610 550
Twister sds+ drill bit 20x1000 110D20L1000 20 1000 940
Twister sds+ drill bit 20x210 110D20L0210 20 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 20x260 110D20L0260 20 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 20x310 110D20L0310 20 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 20x410 110D20L0410 20 410 350
Twister sds+ drill bit 20x460 110D20L0460 20 460 400
Twister sds+ drill bit 20x610 110D20L0610 20 610 550
Twister sds+ drill bit 22x1000 110D22L1000 22 1000 940
Twister sds+ drill bit 22x210 110D22L0210 22 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 22x260 110D22L0260 22 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 22x310 110D22L0310 22 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 22x410 110D22L0410 22 410 350
Twister sds+ drill bit 22x460 110D22L0460 22 460 400
Twister sds+ drill bit 22x610 110D22L0610 22 610 550
Twister sds+ drill bit 24x210 110D24L0210 24 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 24x260 110D24L0260 24 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 24x310 110D24L0310 24 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 24x410 110D24L0410 24 410 350
Twister sds+ drill bit 24x460 110D24L0460 24 460 400
Twister sds+ drill bit 24x610 110D24L0610 24 610 550
Twister sds+ drill bit 25x1000 110D25L1000 25 1000 940
Twister sds+ drill bit 25x210 110D25L0210 25 210 150
Twister sds+ drill bit 25x260 110D25L0260 25 260 200
Twister sds+ drill bit 25x310 110D25L0310 25 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 25x410 110D25L0410 25 410 350
Twister sds+ drill bit 25x460 110D25L0460 25 460 400
Twister sds+ drill bit 25x610 110D25L0610 25 610 550
Twister sds+ drill bit 26x310 110D26L0310 26 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 26x460 110D26L0460 26 460 400
Twister sds+ drill bit 26x610 110D26L0610 26 610 550
Twister sds+ drill bit 28x310 110D28L0310 28 310 250
Twister sds+ drill bit 28x460 110D28L0460 28 460 400
Twister sds+ drill bit 30x460 110D30L0460 30 460 400